



\$~27

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ **CS(COMM) 1218/2018, I.A. 16671/2019, I.A. 18271/2019, O.A. 17/2020**

RAJESH ARORA & ORS. Plaintiffs

Through: Ms. Radhika Arora, Advocate.

versus

KAMALJEET SINGH AHLUWALIA & ORS. Defendants

Through: Counsel for defendants.

CORAM:
HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE NEENA BANSAL KRISHNA

ORDER

% **08.04.2024**

1. File has been put up today on the Office Note.
2. Learned counsel for the plaintiffs submits that the matter has been stayed by the Hon'ble Supreme Court of India.
3. Be listed on 10.12.2024.

NEENA BANSAL KRISHNA, J

APRIL 8, 2024/RS